
 

 

 
 

IMPORTANT DATES 
 

 
• PCHS Graduation – Sunday, May 22, 2022 at 2:00 pm at HyVee Arena, 1800 Genessee 

Street, Kansas City, MO 64102  
 

• NCC Graduation – Sunday, May 22, 2022 at 6:00 pm at HyVee Arena, 1800 Genessee 
Street, Kansas City, MO 64102  

 
• Last Day of School – Friday, May 27, 2022 (3-Hour Early Dismissal) 

 
• Memorial Day – No School - Monday, May 30, 2022 

 
• First Day of Summer School – Wednesday, June 1, 2022 

 
• Annual Board of Education Retreat – Saturday, June 4, 2022 at 8:00 am at the District 

Education Center, 998 Platte Falls Road, Platte City, MO 64079 
 

• MSBA Leadership Summit – Friday, June 10, 2022 through Sunday, June 12, 2022 – 
Embassy Suites by Hilton, Two Convention Center Blvd., St. Charles, MO 63303 

 
• June Board of Education Meeting – The June regular Board of Education meeting will be 

held on Thursday, June 16, 2022 at 6:30 pm (reconvene from closed session which begins 
at approximately 5:30 pm) at the District Education Center, 998 Platte Falls Road, Platte 
City, MO  64079 

 
• Last Day of Summer School – Tuesday, June 28, 2022 

 
• July Board of Education Meeting – The July regular Board of Education meeting will be 

held on Thursday, July 21, 2022 at 6:30 pm (reconvene from closed session which begins 
at approximately 5:30 pm) at the District Education Center, 998 Platte Falls Road, Platte 
City, MO  64079 
 

 


